TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2003

LAMPKIN DOUGIE MONTESA GBR 1
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

2 1 2 2 4 2 3 3 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 3 PLACE

17 22 25 20 32 33 55 47 9 8 31 18 6 20 38 13 40 35 POINTS

2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 PL.CH.

17 37 54 71 84 101 116 131 151 168 185 202 222 239 256 276 293 308 PTS.CH.
FUJINAMI TAKAHISA HONDA JPN 2
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

1 4 4 4 1 3 1 2 2 3 1 5 2 1 1 3 5 4 PLACE

14 29 30 23 16 33 33 38 14 8 31 25 24 14 31 22 56 37 POINTS

1 2 2 3 3 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 PL.CH.

20 33 46 59 79 94 114 131 148 163 183 194 211 231 251 266 277 290 PTS.CH.
FREIXA MARC MONTESA SPA 3
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

8 2 1 1 2 5 5 4 5 1 5 3 3 4 5 6 3 2 PLACE

39 27 18 19 25 46 73 49 34 8 60 22 28 28 45 47 46 32 POINTS

8 4 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 PL.CH.

8 25 45 65 82 93 104 117 128 148 159 174 189 202 213 223 238 255 PTS.CH.
RAGA ADAM GAS GAS SPA 4
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

3 5 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 7 3 2 1 1 PIACE

23 33 25 33 18 9 40 25 37 42 44 21 35 17 POINTS

3 3 6 8 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 PL.CH.

15 26 26 26 41 54 54 54 69 82 97 110 123 132 147 164 184 204 PTS.CH.




TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2003

JARVIS GRAHAM SHERCO GBR 5
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

4 6 3 5 5 1 2 1 4 5 9 0 9 6 7 5 6 8 PLACE

28 35 27 26 36 32 52 37 21 13 74 51 34 49 38 66 68 POINTS

4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 PL.CH.

13 23 38 49 60 80 97 117 130 141 148 148 155 165 174 185 195 203 | PTS.CH.
KUROYAMA KENICHI BETA JPN 6
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

5 8 5 3 9 8 4 5 13 12 4 6 6 5 12 8 7 6 PLACE

30 M 37 20 62 54 59 72 52 37 56 42 47 29 76 51 68 55 POINTS

5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 PL.CH.

11 19 30 45 52 60 73 84 87 91 104 114 124 135 139 147 156 166 | PTS.CH.
CABESTANY ALBERT BETA SPA 7
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

7 3 6 9 9 8 6 1 5 3 4 4 4 5 PLACE

33 29 39 55 49 20 66 18 38 23 45 25 54 38 POINTS

7 5 7 10 8 7 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 PL.CH.

9 24 24 24 34 a1 4 41 48 56 66 86 97 112 125 138 151 162 | PTS.CH.
COLOMER MARC GAS GAS SPA 8
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

10 11 7 6 6 9 7 8 7 9 10 10 10 7 PLACE

45 47 57 a7 36 22 67 50 47 46 64 53 91 67 POINTS
10 11 14 14 12 10 11 11 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 PL.CH.

6 11 11 11 20 30 30 30 40 47 56 64 73 80 86 92 98 107 || PTS.CH.
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FAJARDO JERONI GAS GAS SPA 9
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS
13 7 11 12 7 13 10 7 12 8 6 7 9 9 PLACE
55 39 70 68 40 39 78 44 59 45 49 48 78 74 POINTS
13 9 13 13 14 14 14 14 13 13 12 12 12 12 12 10 9 9 PL.CH.
3 12 12 12 17 21 21 21 30 33 39 48 52 60 70 79 86 93 PTS.CH.
MANZANO JOSEP BETA SPA 10
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS
6 14 10 7 8 6 11 12 11 11 8 9 15 10 PLACE
32 62 62 49 47 16 81 66 56 53 57 52 112 80 POINTS
6 8 12 12 13 12 12 12 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 9 11 10 PL.CH.
10 12 12 12 18 27 27 27 35 45 50 54 59 64 72 79 80 86 PTS.CH.
PASCUET JORDI GAS GAS SPA 11
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS
9 13 8 6 13 10 7 10 11 10 12 9 13 0 0 0 11 13 PLACE
41 59 86 49 75 62 9% 103 51 24 81 57 66 93 83 POINTS
9 12 9 7 9 9 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 9 9 11 10 11 PL.CH.
7 10 18 28 31 37 46 52 57 63 67 74 77 77 77 77 82 85 PTS.CH.
JUSTRIBO MARCEL MONTESA SPA 12
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS
11 9 6 7 8 16 11 11 12 14 14 13 10 10 11 0 0 0 PLACE
52 41 67 57 60 82 107 106 51 50 99 68 56 48 73 POINTS
11 10 8 6 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 PL.CH.
5 12 22 31 39 39 44 49 53 55 57 60 66 72 77 77 77 77 PTS.CH.
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BOU TONI BETA SPA 13
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

15 16 15 15 14 11 8 10 8 12 9 11 8 11 PLACE

58 73 80 75 61 34 74 60 48 55 59 58 78 81 POINTS

15 16 22 22 22 22 27 27 25 19 17 17 15 15 13 13 13 13 PL.CH.

1 1 1 1 2 3 3 3 5 10 18 24 32 36 43 48 56 61 | PTS.CH.
SHIBUYA ISAO YAM / SCO JPN 14
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

6 8 16 7 13 11 14 13 0 15 0 0 PLACE

87 94 86 20 99 65 70 75 98 POINTS

15 16 16 14 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 14 PL.CH.

0 0 0 0 0 0 10 18 18 27 30 35 37 40 40 a1 a1 a1 | prS.CH.
CONNOR SAM GAS GAS GBR 15
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

12 12 9 9 12 13 12 12 15 16 0 0 16 16 18 16 14 16 PLACE

54 52 106 78 74 68 114 || 109 82 69 82 93 112 [ 102 || 106 || 108 |[ POINTS
12 14 11 11 10 11 10 10 11 12 13 13 13 14 15 15 15 15 PL.CH.

4 8 15 22 26 29 33 37 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 40 a0 | prS.CH.
NOZAKI FUMITAKA SCORPA JPN 16
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

20 14 8 6 10 15 18 14 15 14 15 14 16 15 PLACE

101 74 101 82 51 66 136 98 79 78 106 87 123 || 103 || POINTS

23 16 15 14 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 PL.CH.

0 0 0 0 0 2 10 20 26 27 27 29 30 32 33 35 35 3 | PTS.CH.
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COLLEY STEVE GAS GAS GBR 17
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

14 10 7 8 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 PLACE

56 46 74 63 93 81 POINTS
14 13 10 9 11 13 13 13 15 16 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 PL.CH.

2 8 17 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 28 31 31 31 PTS.CH.
ALCARAZ JOSE MANUEL SCORPA SPA 18
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

16 15 16 11 0 0 17 17 14 12 12 12 PLACE

58 64 82 65 88 96 98 79 103 81 POINTS
15 21 21 23 19 23 23 23 24 24 24 24 24 24 20 19 18 PL.CH.

0 1 1 1 1 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 12 16 20 PTS.CH.
TANAKA TAICHI GAS GAS JPN 19
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PLACE

102 92 POINTS

21 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 19 18 18 19 PL.CH.

0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 PTS.CH.
OGAWA TOMOYUKI HONDA JPN 20
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PLACE

105 96 POINTS

22 19 18 18 19 17 19 19 20 19 20 20 PL.CH.

0 0 0 0 0 0 6 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 PTS.CH.
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ORIZIO MICHELE BETA ITA 21
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS
14 10 19 19 17 18 15 16 18 18 0 0 0 0 PLACE
138 112 100 94 9% 85 119 107 89 114 POINTS
19 17 17 17 19 21 21 22 20 20 20 20 20 21 21 21 PL.CH.
0 0 2 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 PTS.CH.
STRANGHONER CARSTEN SHERCO GER 29
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS
12 11 17 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PLACE
136 119 83 99 POINTS
17 15 15 15 17 19 19 20 21 21 21 21 21 22 22 22 PL.CH.
0 0 4 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 PTS.CH.
SVOBODA JIRI MONTESA CZE 23
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS
11 12 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PLACE
134 130 110 POINTS
16 16 16 16 18 20 20 21 22 22 22 22 22 23 23 23 PL.CH.
0 0 5 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 PTS.CH.
BOCHET FREDERIC SHERCO FRA 24
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS
18 10 14 22 21 18 17 16 18 0 19 18 17 18 17 PLACE
109 134 134 111 110 99 83 132 119 118 117 106 147 123 | POINTS
15 18 18 18 20 22 22 23 23 23 23 23 23 24 24 24 PL.CH.
0 0 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 PTS.CH.
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IUCHIMASATARO

HONDA

JPN

25

IRL

LUX

GER

JPN

AND

ITA

FRA

EUR

PAYS

13

13

PLACE

124

123

POINTS

26

24

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

PL.CH.

PTS.CH.

BLAZUSIAK TADEUSZ

GAS GAS

26

IRL

LUX

GER

JPN

AND

ITA

FRA

EUR

PAYS

13

14

PLACE

105

84

POINTS

28

26

PL.CH.

PTS.CH.

KROUSTEK MARTIN

BETA

27

IRL

LUX

GER

JPN

AND

ITA

FRA

EUR

PAYS

15

13

23

19

20

PLACE

139

133

127

121

148

142

POINTS

20

19

19

24

25

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

27

PL.CH.

PTS.CH.

THORPE DAN

GAS GAS

28

IRL

LUX

GER

JPN

AND

ITA

FRA

EUR

PAYS

19 18

13

15

PLACE

124 115

138

140

POINTS

18

20

20

21

25

26

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

28

PL.CH.

PTS.CH.
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KOMORI FUMIHIKO HONDA JPN 29
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

18 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PLACE

140 129 POINTS

28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 29 29 PL.CH.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 PTS.CH.
MITANI HIDEAKI HONDA JPN 30
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

14 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PLACE

127 136 POINTS

28 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 30 30 PL.CH.

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 PTS.CH.
CAMOZZI BRUNO GAS GAS FRA 31
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

14 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PLACE

76 91 POINTS

21 24 29 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 31 31 PL.CH.

0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 PTS.CH.
MAURINO DANIELE GAS GAS ITA 32
IRL LUX GER JPN AND SPA ITA FRA EUR PAYS

0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 PLACE

85 POINTS

31 31 31 32 32 PL.CH.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 PTS.CH.
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LEON SERGIO

MONTESA

SPA

33

IRL LUX

GER

JPN

AND

SPA

ITA

FRA

EUR

PAYS

20

21

17

15

17

18

PLACE

114

102

133

102

142 148

POINTS

31

32

32

32

33

33

PL.CH.

PTS.CH.

TANAKA HIROTO

HONDA

34

IRL LUX

GER

JPN

AND

ITA

FRA

EUR

PAYS

16

15

PLACE

139

135

POINTS

31

31

31

32

33

33

33

34

34

PL.CH.

PTS.CH.

OGAWA TSUYOSHI

HONDA

35

IRL LUX

GER

JPN

AND

ITA

FRA

EUR

PAYS

15

17

PLACE

138

136

POINTS

30

32

32

32

33

34

34

34

35

35

PL.CH.

PTS.CH.




